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7(a) Lenders

Banco Popular North America
Bank of America
Bank of Commerce
Bank of Idaho
Bank of the Cascades
Bank of the West
Borrego Springs Bank, N.A.
Cache Valley Bank
Celtic Bank
Charter Mortgage Company
CIT Small Business Lendering Corporation
Citizens Community Bank
Community West Bank, N.A.
Compass Bank
D L Evans Bank
Excel National Bank

Boise District Office Loan Approvals
For Nine Months Ending June 2009
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Total
$591,300

$20,000
$2,366,032
$1,410,600
$2,568,000

$225,000
$544,000

$1,281,650
$725,000
$718,400

$1,900,000
$440,361
$234,000
$669,

$5,021,
$1,025,

$154,
$705,

$1,064,
$825,

$2,602,

$265,

$1,326,

$35,
$895,
$507,
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| Certified Development Companies
Capital Matrix, Inc.
The Development Company
Eastern Idaho Development Corporation
Evergreen Business Capital
Region IV Development Corporation

Grand Totals
7(a) Guaranty Loans

Bank Portion of CDC-504 Loans
CDC - 504 Loans

Grand Totals

302 $43,311,900 52 $22,878,577 354 $66,190,477
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#'s Amount ]
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$43,311,900
$22,878,577
$17,229,000

406 $83,419,477



7(a) Lenders
America National Association
America West Bank
Banco Popular North America
Bank of America
Bank of Commerce
Bank of Idaho
Bank of the Cascades
Bank of the West
Banner Bank
Business Loan Center, LLC
Capital One, FSB
Celtic Bank
CIT Small Business Lendering Corporation
Citizens Community Bank
Comercia Bank
D L Evans Bank
Deseret First FCU
First Bank of Idaho
First Colony Commercial
First Federal Savings Bank
First Interstate Bank
Home Federal Bank
Idaho Banking Company
Idaho Independent Bank
Inland Northwest Bank
Innovative Bank
Intermountain Community & Magic Valley Bank
Ireland Bank
KeyBank
Lewiston State Bank
Mountain 1st Bank & Trust Company
Mountain America FCU
Mountain West Bank
NCB, FSB
Nevada State Bank
Pacific International Bank
Regal Financial Bank
Small Business Loan Source, LLC
Superior Financial Group, LLC
Syringa Bank
Temecula Valley Bank
U.S. Bank
United Bank & Trust - Washtenaw
United Western Bank
Wachovia SBA Lending, Inc.
Washington Mutual Bank
Washington Trust Bank
WebBank
Wells Fargo Bank
Zions Bank

Boise District Office Loan Approvals
For Twieve Months Ending September 2008
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$1,700,000
$1,331,100

$289,000
$667,700

$2,721,400
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$470,000
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$1,772,107
$760,000

$3,950,365
$2,541,560
$6,725,939

$624,600

$763,750

$9,336,824

$251,604
$1,273,071

$269,750
$327,900

$1,862,554
$1,318,797
$2,226,492

$791,100
$1,140,773
$2,001,750

$195,000

$2,367,850
$1,050,000

$1,655,603

$3,070,453

$494,120

$8,785,370
$8,092,344
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$1,772,107
$2,460,000
$1,331,100

$289,000
$4,618,065
$5,262,960

$10,724,939
$495,000
$624,600
$350,000
$470,000

$3,360,500
$6,268,000

$763,750
$150,000

$16,599,624
$61,000

$251,604
$1,273,071

$269,750
$327,900

$1,942,992
$1,318,797
$2,734,492

$200,000
$35,000

$4,207,700
$1,140,773
$3,352,450

$195,000
$2,025,000

$100,000
$6,209,650
$1,050,000

$556,000
$2,000,000

$600,000
$309,000
$22,500

$4,002,403
$462,800

$9,534,753
$440,000

$1,823,000
$2,401,500

$198,000
$2,028,107

$295,000
$11,779,470
$29,721,044

650 $84,758,725 115 $63,649,676 765 $148,408,401

Certified Development Companies
Capital Matrix, Inc.
The Development Company
Eastern Idaho Development Corporation
Mountain West Small Business Finance
Region IV Development Corporation

#'s Amount
61
22
24

1
7

$23,376,000
$7,458,000
$9,447,000

$123,000
$4,011,000

115 $44,415,000

Grand Totals
7(a) Guaranty Loans

Bank Portion of CDC-504 Loans
CDC - 504 Loans
Grand Totals

#'s Amount
650 $84,758,725
115 $63,649,676
115 $44,415,000
880 $192,823,401


